..

DXBRUNNERS

Hellable | Vrofessional | Conventend

INVOICE

Teddy Nyamurera Ship To:

Tamarind N/A
784 Baobab Ridge

Baobab Ridge

Kariba

Zimbabwe
teddy@tamarindlodges.co.zw
+263772189570

Product

Plain Round Neck T-Shirts | Cool-Dry-Fit
color: Green

size: X-Large

Customized Branding: Embroidery

Plain Round Neck T-Shirts | Cool-Dry-Fit
color: Green

size: Large

Customized Branding: Embroidery

Plain Round Neck T-Shirts | Cool-Dry-Fit

color: Green
size: Medium
Customized Branding: Embroidery

Plain Round Neck T-Shirts | Cool-Dry-Fit

color: Green
size: Small
Customized Branding: Embroidery

Plain Polo T-Shirts | Cool - Dry-fit
color: White

size: X-Large

Customized Branding: Embroidery

Invoice Number:
Invoice Date:
Order Number:
Order Date:
Payment Method:

Quantity

20

40

40

20

20

5963

July 24, 2023
5963

March 10, 2022
Cash Dropoff

Price

$170.00

$340.00

$340.00

$170.00

$280.00



Product

Plain Polo T-Shirts | Cool - Dry-fit
color: White

size: Large

Customized Branding: Embroidery

Plain Polo T-Shirts | Cool - Dry-fit

color: White
size: Medium
Customized Branding: Embroidery

Plain Polo T-Shirts | Cool - Dry-fit

color: White
size: Small
Customized Branding: Embroidery

Plain Polo T-Shirts | Cool - Dry-fit

color: Green
size: Small
Customized Branding: Embroidery

Plain Polo T-Shirts | Cool - Dry-fit

color: Green
size: Medium
Customized Branding: Embroidery

Plain Polo T-Shirts | Cool - Dry-fit
color: Green

size: Large

Customized Branding: Embroidery

Plain Polo T-Shirts | Cool - Dry-fit
color: Green

size: X-Large

Customized Branding: Embroidery

Plain Round Neck T-Shirts | Cool-Dry-Fit

color: White
size: Small
Customized Branding: Embroidery

Plain Round Neck T-Shirts | Cool-Dry-Fit

color: White
size: Medium
Customized Branding: Embroidery

Quantity

40

40

20

20

40

40

20

20

40

Price

$560.00

$560.00

$280.00

$280.00

$560.00

$560.00

$280.00

$170.00

$340.00



Product Quantity Price

Plain Round Neck T-Shirts | Cool-Dry-Fit 40 $340.00

color: White
size: Large
Customized Branding: Embroidery

Plain Round Neck T-Shirts | Cool-Dry-Fit 20 $170.00

color: White
size: X-Large
Customized Branding: Embroidery

Hermes Ladies Pushins Maroon - 40 1 $20.00
size: 40
SKU: MAELG04100018

Cap | under armor- White- plain 2 $14.00

SKU: MEXFGK33Q2D
Weight: 300kg

Subtotal $5,434.00

Discount -$34.00

Total $5,400.00




