

INVOICE

+263772189570

Teddy Nyamurera Tamarind 784 Baobab Ridge Baobab Ridge Kariba Zimbabwe teddy@tamarindlodges.co.zw Ship To: Invoice Number: 5963 N/A

July 24, 2023 Invoice Date:

Order Number: 5963

Order Date: March 10, 2022 Cash Dropoff Payment Method:

Product	Quantity	Price
Plain Round Neck T-Shirts Cool-Dry-Fit color: Green size: X-Large Customized Branding: Embroidery	20	\$170.00
Plain Round Neck T-Shirts Cool-Dry-Fit color: Green size: Large Customized Branding: Embroidery	40	\$340.00
Plain Round Neck T-Shirts Cool-Dry-Fit color: Green size: Medium Customized Branding: Embroidery	40	\$340.00
Plain Round Neck T-Shirts Cool-Dry-Fit color: Green size: Small Customized Branding: Embroidery	20	\$170.00
Plain Polo T-Shirts Cool - Dry-fit color: White size: X-Large Customized Branding: Embroidery	20	\$280.00

Product	Quantity	Price
Plain Polo T-Shirts Cool - Dry-fit	40	\$560.00
color: White		
size: Large		
Customized Branding: Embroidery		
Plain Polo T-Shirts Cool - Dry-fit	40	\$560.00
color: White		
size: Medium		
Customized Branding: Embroidery		
Plain Polo T-Shirts Cool - Dry-fit	20	\$280.00
color: White		
size: Small		
Customized Branding: Embroidery		
Plain Polo T-Shirts Cool - Dry-fit	20	\$280.00
color: Green		
size: Small		
Customized Branding: Embroidery		
Plain Polo T-Shirts Cool - Dry-fit	40	\$560.00
color: Green		
size: Medium		
Customized Branding: Embroidery		
Plain Polo T-Shirts Cool - Dry-fit	40	\$560.00
color: Green		
size: Large		
Customized Branding: Embroidery		
Plain Polo T-Shirts Cool - Dry-fit	20	\$280.00
color: Green		
size: X-Large		
Customized Branding: Embroidery		
Plain Round Neck T-Shirts Cool-Dry-Fit	20	\$170.00
color: White		
size: Small		
Customized Branding: Embroidery		
Plain Round Neck T-Shirts Cool-Dry-Fit	40	\$340.00
color: White		
size: Medium		
Customized Branding: Embroidery		

Product	Quantity	Price
Plain Round Neck T-Shirts Cool-Dry-Fit color: White size: Large	40	\$340.00
Customized Branding: Embroidery		
Plain Round Neck T-Shirts Cool-Dry-Fit color: White size: X-Large Customized Branding: Embroidery	20	\$170.00
Hermes Ladies Pushins Maroon - 40 size: 40	1	\$20.00
SKU: MAELG04100018		
Cap under armor- White- plain SKU: MEXFGK33Q2D Weight: 300kg	2	\$14.00
	Subtotal	\$5,434.00
	Discount	-\$34.00
	Total	\$5,400.00